OuncTtaHuns 112
20.12.2025 - 15:30

Jesouku, 50m Ha cnvHe

18 net n mosioxe
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOJ

3annbiB 13 1l

lop, poxneHus

3anabiB 2 M3 11

lop, poxaeHusa

0 0 BAOANOBA, AHacTacus 16 1:19.89
1 ABETWCOBA, BaneHTuHa 18 NT 1 MWPOHYEHKO, AHrenvHa 16 1:14.91
2 MEWAHWNHOBA, Anuka 19 NT 2 ETVIA3APOBA, dnuHa 17 1:13.00
3 APAKEJIOBA, CtechaHun 17 1:35.00 3 MOWCOBA, Meges 16 1:10.00
4 LIYTNKO, AHacTacus 18 1:22.00 4 TPA3HOBA, AHacTacus 17 1:10.00
5 BOHOAPbL, Mapbs 16 1:24.00 5 JIACbKOBA, MapTa 16 1:10.00
6 KOYAKOBA, [lapuHa 17 NT 6 AJIEKCEEBA, BapBapa 17 1:10.00
7 AVPATETSAH, 301 17 NT 7 TOPJEEBA, 3nara 18 1:13.00
8 BYPMUCTPOBA, MunaHa 16 NT 8 AMSAH, Munana 18 1:14.91
9 9 XWXAPEBA, Paga 19 1:20.00
3anabiB 3n3 11 3annbiB 4 13 11
0 A3ATAWITOBA, Amanusa 17 1:07.98 0 XXEMYXOBA, MapuHa 14 1:01.14
1 KAMHEBA, Codusa 17 1:05.00 1 ®UVPCOBA, fapbs 16 1:00.00
2 XABIMAYEBA, VnaHa 13 1:03.27 2 AHTOHOBA, Kupa 16 59.00
3 WWNNHA, Oapbs 14 1:03.13 3 MEPKYJIOBA, Anéna 17 58.00
4 KAXXKOKOBA, AnusHa 13 1:02.22 4 ANTMMOBA, Cadwms 16 57.00
5 BVPHOKOBA, AnekcaHapa 16 1:03.00 5 EM3AIOBA, NlnaHa 14 57.12
6 CUHWNLbBIHA, Buktopus 16 1:03.20 6 3EMJIAK, BepoHuka 17 58.00
7 TEMUPBY/IATOBA, Camupa 18 1:05.00 7 OPJIOBA, AHacTacusi 14 59.78
8 BEPETEHHUMKOBA, M. 14 1:05.00 8 MYKACb, ApvaHHa 16 1:00.00
9 ABAKSHAH, KpuctuHa 14 1:09.23 9 F'AEHKO, ApuHa 18 NT
3annbiB 513 11 3annbiB 6 13 11
0 MWPOLWIHWYEHKO, A. 14 56.19 0 FOPWEHWHA, Onbra 14 54.11
1 KACbAHOBA, Anuca 17 55.91 1 TATEBOCOBA, Mapus 13 53.40
2 TPE®UNOBA, BukTtopus 11 55.21 2 BYNATOBA, ApuHa 17 51.00
3 BPbLIKAJIMHA, AHHa 16 55.00 3 BOJIKOBA, ApuHa 15 50.39
4 NN, AnvHa 12 54.17 4 WMATKO, Taucus 16 49.00
5 OPWILWEHKO, Banepus 17 55.00 5 NIOTMHOBA, Anus 18 50.00
6 EPMOJIOBA, Enusaseta 17 55.00 6 [LOBPOBABA, KceHus 16 51.00
7 KNMMEHKO, AHacTacus 16 55.60 7 AHTOHOBA, Bnaga 16 53.00
8 PE3ANOBA, 3apuHa 16 56.00 8 MUXAWMOBA, AHacTacus 17 CPT 54.00
9 KY[AYXOBA, AHvrenvHa 10 57.00 9 YEPHbILWOBA, Mapusa 14 54.11
3annbiB 7 13 11 3ambie 8 M3 11
0 BOWKO, Sna 11 48.09 0 PEMNKO, Hukonb 12 45.20
1 AHOPWAHOBA, Mapus 17 48.00 1 ®EAOPOBA, AHHa 15 45.00
2 KBOYKWMHA, BapBapa 16 47.80 2 OCTPOBEPXOBA, AgenviHa 10 43.20
3 CEPEBPOBA, 3nata 12 47.00 3 AKBAEBA, Manvka 14 43.00
4 APTAMOHOBA, Hatanbs 17 46.00 4 XYPUWYAOAH, Banepus 15 42.00
5 POMAHEHKO, AkynuHa 15 47.00 5 TADKANVEBA, MeguHa 14 42.50
6 HEJTOBKO, ApuHa 16 CPT 47.00 6 TKAY, Codobs 15 43.00
7 MATOMEJOBA, Xabnba 15 48.00 7 YEPKALWLEHKO, fapbs 14 45.00
8 KAUAEBA, Acuat 17 48.00 8 KOPYATVHA, Codhbsi 12 45.00
9 I'YBKO, MapuHa 13 49.00 9 MUCWUKOBA, Anna 10 46.00
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AuctaHuma 112, Jesoyku, 50m Ha cnnHe

3annbiB 9 n3 11

o

©oO~NO O WN P

O3YTAHOBA, Cagnsa
IOONHA, Codhmsa
KYPOUYKWHA, Taucus
MNTBKO, Munexa
CTOlHWW, Bepa
CEP/HOKOBA, Kcenus
HN3AMOBA, Buktopus
KAWWNPUHA, Buktopus
BAJIKAPOBA, Cochus
BOJIKOBA, Jlunusa

3annbie 11 n3 11

©CoOo~NOOOM WNERELO

KAPAHOBA, ApuHa
FTOPOXOBA, fapuHa
APLIMEBA, Codns
HWKNTIOK, ExkatepuHa
MAPKOBA, MonuHa
PATAHOBA, AHactacus
KOJIbLIOBA, AHHa
TPADKUNHA, Codobs
CNPOTUHA, Codibs
MAHWNHA, BepoHuka

12
11
14
15

11
14
15
16
11

12

14
13
10
09
10
11
09
13

42.00
41.87
41.05
40.00
39.00
39.80
40.02
41.30
42.00
42.00

34.00
32.76
32.40
32.00
30.90
31.90
32.10
CPT 32.60
34.00
CPT 35.00

o

©CoO~NO U DhWN P

3annbie 10 w3 11

AJTABEPAH, ApMuHa
METPOCHH, EBa
KOP>XOBA, Envsaseta
CVHE/IbHNKOBA, E.
BE3PEBPOBA, Annca
TAPAH, AprHa
VCANKUHA, 3nuHa

CEPIEEBA, Bnagucnasa

XAHAKOBA, YnibsiHa
NMECOLIKAS, Kupa

13
13
11
13

12
15
13
14
13

38.50
38.00
CPT 38.00
36.00
35.00
35.50
37.00
38.00
38.00
39.00

[sopel, cnopta "Knucnosoack-ApeHa"
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