

112  
20.12.2025 - 15:30

, 50m

18

1 11		2 11			
0	,		0	,	16
1	,	18	NT	1	16
2	,	19	NT	2	17
3	,	17	1:35.00	3	16
4	,	18	1:22.00	4	17
5	,	16	1:24.00	5	16
6	,	17	NT	6	17
7	,	17	NT	7	18
8	,	16	NT	8	18
9	,			9	19
3 11		4 11			
0	,	17	1:07.98	0	14
1	,	17	1:05.00	1	16
2	,	13	1:03.27	2	16
3	,	14	1:03.13	3	17
4	,	13	1:02.22	4	16
5	,	16	1:03.00	5	14
6	,	16	1:03.20	6	17
7	,	18	1:05.00	7	14
8	,	14	1:05.00	8	16
9	,	14	1:09.23	9	18
5 11		6 11			
0	,	14	56.19	0	14
1	,	17	55.91	1	13
2	,	11	55.21	2	17
3	,	16	55.00	3	15
4	,	12	54.17	4	16
5	,	17	55.00	5	18
6	,	17	55.00	6	16
7	,	16	55.60	7	16
8	,	16	56.00	8	17
9	,	10	57.00	9	14
7 11		8 11			
0	,	11	48.09	0	12
1	,	17	48.00	1	15
2	,	16	47.80	2	10
3	,	12	47.00	3	14
4	,	17	46.00	4	15
5	,	15	47.00	5	14
6	,	16	47.00	6	15
7	,	15	48.00	7	14
8	,	17	48.00	8	12
9	,	13	49.00	9	10

112, , 50m

9 11		10 11		
0	,	12	42.00	0 , 13 38.50
1	,	11	41.87	1 , 13 38.00
2	,	14	41.05	2 , 11 38.00
3	,	15	40.00	3 , 13 36.00
4	,	13	39.00	4 , 14 35.00
5	,	11	39.80	5 , 12 35.50
6	,	14	40.02	6 , 15 37.00
7	,	15	41.30	7 , 13 38.00
8	,	16	42.00	8 , 14 38.00
9	,	11	42.00	9 , 13 39.00

  

11 11		
0	,	12 34.00
1	,	12 32.76
2	,	14 32.40
3	,	13 32.00
4	,	10 30.90
5	,	09 31.90
6	,	10 32.10
7	,	11 32.60
8	,	09 34.00
9	,	13 35.00